from FastLane Athletics for $1,300, Check 1002.

ANALYSIS Identify

Classify

�/�

B u s i n e s s  Tr a n s a c t i o n

DOLLARS

PAY TO THE
ORDER OF

DATE 20

$

22-523
4210

MEMO

Security National Bank
DALLAS, TEXAS

1001

Keystone Insurance Company

Dec. 17 --

Michael Brown

One thousand five hundred and no/100

1,500.00

�421022523� 727596� 1001

ON YOUR  MARK
A T H L E T I C  W E A R
595 Leslie Street, Dallas, TX 75207

DOLLARS

PAY TO THE
ORDER OF

DATE 20

$

22-523
4210

MEMO

Security National Bank
DALLAS, TEXAS

1002

FastLane Athletics

Dec. 19 --

Michael Brown

One thousand three hundred and no/100

1,300.00

�421022523� 727596� 1002

ON YOUR  MARK
A T H L E T I C  W E A R
595 Leslie Street, Dallas, TX 75207

Recording Cash Payments
for Items Purchased on Account

An invoice received by a business is verified for items, quantities, and 
prices, recorded in the journal, and filed by due date in a tickler file.

[...]

Pay./Pro Runner Ware.
Cash in Bank 
Purchases Discounts

Check 1003

24 2 300 00
2 254 00

46 00

DOLLARS

PAY TO THE
ORDER OF

DATE 20

$

22-523
4210

MEMO

Security National Bank
DALLAS, TEXAS

1003

Pro Runner Warehouse

Dec. 24 --

Michael Brown

Two thousand two hundred fifty-four and no/100

2,254.00

�421022523� 727596� 1003

ON YOUR  MARK
A T H L E T I C  W E A R
595 Leslie Street, Dallas, TX 75207

JOURNAL ENTRY

On December 24 On Your Mark issued Check 1004 
for $275 to Dara’s Delivery Service for shipping charges on 
merchandise purchased from Sports Link Footwear.

[...]

21

Dec. Bankcard Fees Expense
   Cash in Bank 
      December Bank Statement

31 75 00
75 00

DOLLARS

PAY TO THE
ORDER OF

DATE 20

$

22-523
4210

MEMO

Security National Bank
DALLAS, TEXAS

1004

Dara’s Delivery Service

Dec. 24 --

Michael Brown

Two hundred seventy-five and no/100

275.00

�421022523� 727596� 1004

ON YOUR  MARK
A T H L E T I C  W E A R
595 Leslie Street, Dallas, TX 75207

AS 
YOU READ

In Your Own Words

FOB Shipping Point In 
your own words, explain 
what the term FOB 
shipping point means. 

The journal entries for all of the transactions discussed and illustrated